
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 103
Nowak, Paul
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 16

GesFZ: 
02:54:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:18
Zielzeit: 
13:56:07
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:18

1 11:04:56 11:08:34 11:13:03 00:04:29 11:17:46 11:20:40 00:02:54

2 11:22:41 11:26:08 11:30:24 00:04:16 11:34:52 11:37:43 00:02:51 11:37:49 00:15:08

3 11:41:51 11:45:39 11:50:21 00:04:42 11:55:32 11:58:26 00:02:54 11:58:34 00:20:45

4 12:00:26 12:04:54 12:09:11 00:04:17 12:13:35 12:16:24 00:02:49 12:16:48 00:18:14

5 12:43:46 12:47:03 12:51:12 00:04:09 12:55:50 12:58:39 00:02:49 12:58:45 00:41:57

6 13:00:21 13:03:35 13:07:45 00:04:10 13:11:47 13:14:37 00:02:50 13:14:42 00:15:57

7 13:16:36 13:19:53 13:24:39 00:04:46 13:32:13 13:35:12 00:02:59 13:35:31 00:20:49

8 13:37:50 13:43:32 13:48:00 00:04:28 13:53:03 13:55:58 00:02:55 13:56:07 00:20:36

Seite 1 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 107
Mueller, Maik
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:22:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:16:13
Zielzeit: 
14:28:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:16:13

1 11:08:23 11:13:11 11:17:33 00:04:22 11:23:08 11:26:25 00:03:17 11:26:31 00:20:31

2 11:28:25 11:31:35 11:36:01 00:04:26 11:40:49 11:44:09 00:03:20 11:44:14 00:17:43

3 11:46:17 11:51:23 11:55:51 00:04:28 12:00:49 12:04:06 00:03:17 12:04:17 00:20:03

4 12:06:38 12:11:01 12:15:30 00:04:29 12:20:50 12:24:04 00:03:14 12:24:09 00:19:52

5 12:26:01 12:29:35 12:34:12 00:04:37 12:38:25 12:41:35 00:03:10 12:41:43 00:17:34

6 12:43:57 12:47:38 12:52:02 00:04:24 12:57:10 13:00:18 00:03:08 13:00:24 00:18:41

7 13:02:34 13:06:29 13:10:50 00:04:21 13:18:12 13:21:17 00:03:05 13:21:23 00:20:59

8 13:23:40 13:26:51 13:31:12 00:04:21 13:35:31 13:38:45 00:03:14 13:38:52 00:17:29

9 13:55:10 13:58:29 14:02:58 00:04:29 14:07:49 14:10:53 00:03:04 14:10:59 00:32:07

10 14:13:03 14:16:21 14:20:43 00:04:22 14:24:56 14:28:01 00:03:05 14:28:08 00:17:09

Seite 2 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 111

Friedrich/Blasch
ke, 
Fabian/Tobias
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:47:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:28:20
Zielzeit: 
14:56:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:28:20

1 11:11:28 11:16:01 11:20:28 00:04:27 11:25:58 11:29:07 00:03:09 11:29:13 00:20:13

2 11:32:09 11:36:28 11:41:12 00:04:44 11:46:52 11:49:52 00:03:00 11:49:57 00:20:44

3 11:53:13 11:56:36 12:00:57 00:04:21 12:05:14 12:08:11 00:02:57 12:08:16 00:18:19

4 12:10:55 12:14:07 12:18:30 00:04:23 12:23:44 12:26:37 00:02:53 12:26:44 00:18:28

5 12:29:20 12:32:42 12:37:03 00:04:21 12:41:23 12:44:18 00:02:55 12:44:24 00:17:40

6 12:47:07 12:52:04 12:56:33 00:04:29 13:01:19 13:04:09 00:02:50 13:04:16 00:19:52

7 13:06:59 13:10:02 13:14:29 00:04:27 13:19:19 13:22:18 00:02:59 13:22:24 00:18:08

8 13:25:07 13:28:22 13:32:41 00:04:19 13:38:03 13:40:55 00:02:52 13:41:01 00:18:37

9 13:43:37 13:46:52 13:51:10 00:04:18 13:56:11 13:59:08 00:02:57 13:59:14 00:18:13

10 14:01:59 14:05:44 14:10:07 00:04:23 14:15:28 14:18:18 00:02:50 14:18:24 00:19:10

11 14:21:08 14:24:42 14:29:07 00:04:25 14:33:42 14:36:42 00:03:00 14:36:48 00:18:24

12 14:39:42 14:43:05 14:47:31 00:04:26 14:53:10 14:56:05 00:02:55 14:56:11 00:19:23

Seite 3 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 116
Krauss, Julius
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
04:02:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:25:20
Zielzeit: 
15:02:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:27:20

1 11:02:31 11:06:16 11:10:26 00:04:10 11:15:00 11:18:03 00:03:03 11:18:08 00:18:08

2 11:20:13 11:23:45 11:27:57 00:04:12 11:33:41 11:36:37 00:02:56 11:36:44 00:18:36

3 11:38:57 11:44:08 11:48:18 00:04:10 11:52:58 11:55:51 00:02:53 11:55:57 00:19:13

4 11:57:49 12:01:15 12:05:26 00:04:11 12:10:13 12:13:03 00:02:50 12:13:09 00:17:12

5 12:15:08 12:18:47 12:22:57 00:04:10 12:27:40 12:30:30 00:02:50 12:30:37 00:17:28

6 12:36:04 12:39:49 12:44:01 00:04:12 12:48:46 12:51:38 00:02:52 12:51:45 00:21:08

7 12:53:39 12:59:31 13:03:38 00:04:07 13:08:12 13:11:06 00:02:54 13:11:13 00:19:28

8 13:13:18 13:17:34 13:21:45 00:04:11 13:26:44 13:29:39 00:02:55 13:29:47 00:18:34

9 13:41:20 13:46:59 13:51:11 00:04:12 13:56:40 13:59:32 00:02:52 13:59:40 00:29:53

10 14:01:37 14:05:49 14:09:59 00:04:10 14:16:13 14:19:07 00:02:54 14:19:14 00:19:34

11 14:21:28 14:26:43 14:30:56 00:04:13 14:38:09 14:41:19 00:03:10 14:41:25 00:22:11

12 14:43:24 14:48:34 14:52:48 00:04:14 14:58:55 15:01:54 00:02:59 15:02:02 00:20:37

Seite 4 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 128
Jaeger, Heiko
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:38:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:11:50
Zielzeit: 
14:44:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:11:50

1 11:08:51 11:13:51 11:18:08 00:04:17 11:24:09 11:27:09 00:03:00 11:27:16 00:21:16

2 11:29:29 11:32:54 11:37:07 00:04:13 11:45:17 11:48:11 00:02:54 11:48:21 00:21:05

3 11:54:59 11:58:47 12:03:02 00:04:15 12:08:26 12:11:19 00:02:53 12:11:27 00:23:06

4 12:14:14 12:18:07 12:22:18 00:04:11 12:26:43 12:29:36 00:02:53 12:29:44 00:18:17

5 12:31:56 12:35:40 12:39:55 00:04:15 12:50:07 12:52:59 00:02:52 12:53:06 00:23:22

6 12:55:25 12:59:05 13:03:22 00:04:17 13:08:02 13:10:53 00:02:51 13:10:59 00:17:53

7 13:19:39 13:23:05 13:27:19 00:04:14 13:32:36 13:35:29 00:02:53 13:35:37 00:24:38

8 13:41:33 13:45:08 13:49:27 00:04:19 13:56:19 13:59:11 00:02:52 13:59:19 00:23:42

9 14:01:46 14:06:46 14:11:10 00:04:24 14:16:56 14:19:50 00:02:54 14:19:58 00:20:39

10 14:27:03 14:31:01 14:35:27 00:04:26 14:41:06 14:44:03 00:02:57 14:44:09 00:24:11

Seite 5 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 130
Hellwig, Hannes
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:56:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:27:57
Zielzeit: 
14:59:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:27:57

1 11:05:11 11:08:57 11:13:28 00:04:31 11:18:30 11:21:40 00:03:10 11:21:46 00:18:46

2 11:23:44 11:27:17 11:31:41 00:04:24 11:37:29 11:40:33 00:03:04 11:40:39 00:18:53

3 11:45:52 11:49:32 11:53:52 00:04:20 11:59:30 12:02:29 00:02:59 12:02:36 00:21:57

4 12:04:39 12:09:08 12:13:27 00:04:19 12:19:38 12:22:34 00:02:56 12:22:40 00:20:04

5 12:26:41 12:30:09 12:34:23 00:04:14 12:39:08 12:42:06 00:02:58 12:42:12 00:19:32

6 12:44:16 12:48:43 12:52:57 00:04:14 12:57:55 13:00:50 00:02:55 13:00:57 00:18:45

7 13:11:58 13:15:01 13:19:12 00:04:11 13:23:30 13:26:24 00:02:54 13:26:31 00:25:34

8 13:28:40 13:33:25 13:37:42 00:04:17 13:42:24 13:45:17 00:02:53 13:45:23 00:18:52

9 13:52:08 13:55:54 14:00:11 00:04:17 14:04:51 14:07:48 00:02:57 14:07:54 00:22:31

10 14:09:51 14:13:08 14:17:36 00:04:28 14:21:35 14:24:35 00:03:00 14:24:41 00:16:47

11 14:28:04 14:31:06 14:35:28 00:04:22 14:39:54 14:42:56 00:03:02 14:43:02 00:18:21

12 14:44:58 14:48:04 14:52:32 00:04:28 14:56:44 14:59:48 00:03:04 14:59:55 00:16:53

Seite 6 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 131
Kallmeier, Chris
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:57:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:27:47
Zielzeit: 
15:00:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:27:47

1 11:05:14 11:08:50 11:13:11 00:04:21 11:18:25 11:21:23 00:02:58 11:21:30 00:18:30

2 11:24:47 11:28:13 11:32:37 00:04:24 11:37:16 11:40:09 00:02:53 11:40:16 00:18:46

3 11:46:14 11:49:38 11:54:02 00:04:24 11:59:04 12:01:56 00:02:52 12:02:04 00:21:48

4 12:04:10 12:07:56 12:12:23 00:04:27 12:17:37 12:20:28 00:02:51 12:20:35 00:18:31

5 12:27:24 12:30:47 12:35:31 00:04:44 12:39:51 12:42:43 00:02:52 12:42:48 00:22:13

6 12:44:46 12:48:49 12:53:11 00:04:22 12:58:06 13:00:58 00:02:52 13:01:05 00:18:17

7 13:11:35 13:14:51 13:19:11 00:04:20 13:23:27 13:26:13 00:02:46 13:26:19 00:25:14

8 13:28:31 13:32:43 13:37:01 00:04:18 13:42:20 13:45:08 00:02:48 13:45:14 00:18:55

9 13:52:29 13:55:37 13:59:56 00:04:19 14:04:23 14:07:12 00:02:49 14:07:19 00:22:05

10 14:09:10 14:12:24 14:17:00 00:04:36 14:21:19 14:24:10 00:02:51 14:24:16 00:16:57

11 14:27:49 14:30:54 14:35:25 00:04:31 14:39:51 14:42:43 00:02:52 14:42:49 00:18:33

12 14:45:22 14:48:28 14:53:07 00:04:39 14:57:09 15:00:07 00:02:58 15:00:12 00:17:23

Seite 7 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 133
Rammler, Tobias
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:44:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:11:06
Zielzeit: 
14:47:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:11:06

1 11:06:02 11:09:35 11:14:22 00:04:47 11:19:37 11:22:54 00:03:17 11:23:01 00:20:01

2 11:26:02 11:29:36 11:34:39 00:05:03 11:39:42 11:43:00 00:03:18 11:43:14 00:20:13

3 11:47:19 11:50:51 11:55:45 00:04:54 12:00:21 12:03:31 00:03:10 12:03:37 00:20:23

4 12:05:59 12:10:14 12:14:45 00:04:31 12:20:42 12:23:54 00:03:12 12:24:00 00:20:23

5 12:26:49 12:30:33 12:35:05 00:04:32 12:39:29 12:42:40 00:03:11 12:42:47 00:18:47

6 12:46:20 12:51:06 12:55:38 00:04:32 12:59:59 13:03:20 00:03:21 13:03:26 00:20:39

7 13:07:57 13:12:04 13:16:34 00:04:30 13:20:52 13:24:05 00:03:13 13:24:11 00:20:45

8 13:47:26 13:50:47 13:55:24 00:04:37 14:01:20 14:04:29 00:03:09 14:04:36 00:40:25

9 14:30:42 14:34:47 14:39:21 00:04:34 14:43:48 14:47:03 00:03:15 14:47:11 00:42:35

Seite 8 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 138
Wunderlich, 
Marek
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:53:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:29:02
Zielzeit: 
14:56:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:29:02

1 11:06:40 11:10:01 11:14:26 00:04:25 11:19:04 11:22:10 00:03:06 11:22:18 00:19:18

2 11:24:14 11:27:59 11:32:19 00:04:20 11:37:50 11:41:05 00:03:15 11:41:12 00:18:54

3 11:46:42 11:50:07 11:54:29 00:04:22 11:59:48 12:02:49 00:03:01 12:02:56 00:21:44

4 12:04:59 12:09:25 12:13:44 00:04:19 12:19:32 12:22:30 00:02:58 12:22:36 00:19:40

5 12:24:35 12:28:10 12:32:29 00:04:19 12:37:26 12:40:24 00:02:58 12:40:31 00:17:55

6 12:45:10 12:48:57 12:53:24 00:04:27 12:58:19 13:01:18 00:02:59 13:01:28 00:20:57

7 13:03:20 13:06:37 13:11:01 00:04:24 13:15:46 13:18:42 00:02:56 13:18:49 00:17:21

8 13:23:53 13:27:36 13:31:59 00:04:23 13:36:30 13:39:27 00:02:57 13:39:43 00:20:54

9 13:42:30 13:46:10 13:50:35 00:04:25 13:55:36 13:58:34 00:02:58 13:58:41 00:18:58

10 14:02:36 14:06:28 14:10:58 00:04:30 14:16:03 14:19:02 00:02:59 14:19:09 00:20:28

11 14:21:52 14:25:13 14:29:44 00:04:31 14:34:14 14:37:16 00:03:02 14:37:28 00:18:19

12 14:40:29 14:43:57 14:48:25 00:04:28 14:53:14 14:56:14 00:03:00 14:56:21 00:18:53

Seite 9 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 142
Glueck, Julian
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:57:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:31:54
Zielzeit: 
15:00:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:31:54

1 11:05:16 11:09:20 11:13:40 00:04:20 11:18:36 11:21:44 00:03:08 11:21:51 00:18:51

2 11:24:02 11:27:23 11:31:49 00:04:26 11:36:22 11:39:28 00:03:06 11:39:34 00:17:43

3 11:42:09 11:45:25 11:49:56 00:04:31 11:57:25 12:00:32 00:03:07 12:00:38 00:21:04

4 12:04:30 12:08:20 12:12:50 00:04:30 12:18:28 12:21:36 00:03:08 12:21:42 00:21:04

5 12:24:01 12:27:17 12:31:56 00:04:39 12:36:51 12:39:54 00:03:03 12:40:00 00:18:18

6 12:42:05 12:45:26 12:49:56 00:04:30 12:55:45 12:58:47 00:03:02 12:58:53 00:18:53

7 13:01:14 13:05:18 13:09:52 00:04:34 13:15:21 13:18:27 00:03:06 13:18:34 00:19:41

8 13:20:54 13:24:37 13:29:12 00:04:35 13:35:00 13:38:04 00:03:04 13:38:10 00:19:36

9 13:42:20 13:45:51 13:50:34 00:04:43 14:01:10 14:04:16 00:03:06 14:04:21 00:26:11

10 14:08:26 14:11:48 14:16:31 00:04:43 14:21:16 14:24:23 00:03:07 14:24:29 00:20:08

11 14:26:26 14:30:24 14:34:58 00:04:34 14:40:12 14:43:16 00:03:04 14:43:21 00:18:52

12 14:45:07 14:48:17 14:52:59 00:04:42 14:57:28 15:00:34 00:03:06 15:00:40 00:17:19

Seite 10 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 161
Kritz, Stefan
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
04:00:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:31:29
Zielzeit: 
15:04:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:31:29

1 11:07:06 11:11:34 11:16:04 00:04:30 11:21:00 11:24:10 00:03:10 11:24:16 00:20:16

2 11:28:06 11:31:42 11:36:02 00:04:20 11:40:11 11:43:16 00:03:05 11:43:26 00:19:10

3 11:45:23 11:48:31 11:52:50 00:04:19 11:57:30 12:00:34 00:03:04 12:00:40 00:17:14

4 12:05:11 12:09:48 12:14:06 00:04:18 12:20:14 12:23:14 00:03:00 12:23:19 00:22:39

5 12:25:15 12:28:48 12:33:09 00:04:21 12:37:33 12:40:33 00:03:00 12:40:40 00:17:21

6 12:48:10 12:51:31 12:55:51 00:04:20 13:00:38 13:03:40 00:03:02 13:03:45 00:23:05

7 13:05:44 13:09:18 13:13:42 00:04:24 13:18:46 13:21:48 00:03:02 13:21:54 00:18:09

8 13:29:42 13:34:23 13:38:50 00:04:27 13:43:54 13:46:56 00:03:02 13:47:03 00:25:09

9 13:50:51 13:54:15 13:58:48 00:04:33 14:04:15 14:07:23 00:03:08 14:07:29 00:20:26

10 14:12:24 14:15:46 14:20:28 00:04:42 14:25:01 14:28:13 00:03:12 14:28:20 00:20:51

11 14:30:16 14:33:40 14:38:38 00:04:58 14:43:26 14:46:44 00:03:18 14:46:50 00:18:30

12 14:49:04 14:52:16 14:57:11 00:04:55 15:01:19 15:04:38 00:03:19 15:04:43 00:17:53

Seite 11 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 17
Eckardt, Andre
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:44:59
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:14:01
Zielzeit: 
14:50:59
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:14:01

1 11:08:13 11:12:58 11:17:23 00:04:25 11:22:47 11:25:51 00:03:04 11:26:00 00:20:00

2 11:28:14 11:31:52 11:36:19 00:04:27 11:44:09 11:47:10 00:03:01 11:47:17 00:21:17

3 11:49:23 11:53:03 11:57:27 00:04:24 12:02:19 12:05:19 00:03:00 12:05:25 00:18:08

4 12:09:43 12:14:11 12:18:33 00:04:22 12:25:53 12:28:53 00:03:00 12:29:04 00:23:39

5 12:31:05 12:36:04 12:40:28 00:04:24 12:47:06 12:50:05 00:02:59 12:50:11 00:21:07

6 12:52:23 12:56:35 13:00:58 00:04:23 13:07:20 13:10:17 00:02:57 13:10:23 00:20:12

7 13:23:28 13:28:26 13:32:52 00:04:26 13:39:49 13:42:45 00:02:56 13:42:52 00:32:29

8 13:46:28 13:51:20 13:55:41 00:04:21 14:02:11 14:05:09 00:02:58 14:05:16 00:22:24

9 14:08:37 14:13:20 14:17:47 00:04:27 14:25:25 14:28:23 00:02:58 14:28:33 00:23:17

10 14:30:47 14:36:03 14:40:35 00:04:32 14:47:55 14:50:52 00:02:57 14:50:59 00:22:26

Seite 12 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 176
Raue, Erwin
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
02:57:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:05:27
Zielzeit: 
14:07:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:27

1 11:13:00 11:18:06 11:22:31 00:04:25 11:27:51 11:30:50 00:02:59 11:30:57 00:20:57

2 11:33:06 11:37:48 11:42:09 00:04:21 11:46:18 11:49:16 00:02:58 11:49:23 00:18:26

3 11:51:13 11:55:10 11:59:27 00:04:17 12:03:42 12:06:36 00:02:54 12:06:44 00:17:21

4 12:08:30 12:12:23 12:16:38 00:04:15 12:22:06 12:25:00 00:02:54 12:25:08 00:18:24

5 12:27:20 12:31:42 12:36:03 00:04:21 12:41:15 12:44:10 00:02:55 12:44:15 00:19:07

6 12:49:33 12:52:45 12:57:07 00:04:22 13:01:45 13:04:40 00:02:55 13:04:46 00:20:31

7 13:07:11 13:11:39 13:15:58 00:04:19 13:22:40 13:25:35 00:02:55 13:25:43 00:20:57

8 13:27:47 13:33:18 13:37:38 00:04:20 13:45:00 13:47:55 00:02:55 13:48:02 00:22:19

9 13:49:52 13:53:42 13:58:08 00:04:26 14:04:34 14:07:30 00:02:56 14:07:41 00:19:39

Seite 13 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 181
Albrecht, Rene
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
02:33:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:58
Zielzeit: 
13:44:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:58

1 11:14:43 11:19:52 11:24:37 00:04:45 11:30:21 11:33:46 00:03:25 11:34:00 00:23:00

2 11:36:03 11:39:31 11:44:17 00:04:46 11:49:46 11:52:59 00:03:13 11:53:08 00:19:08

3 11:55:27 11:59:18 12:03:59 00:04:41 12:08:58 12:12:14 00:03:16 12:12:28 00:19:20

4 12:20:38 12:24:13 12:28:52 00:04:39 12:33:37 12:36:44 00:03:07 12:36:50 00:24:22

5 12:39:13 12:42:39 12:47:13 00:04:34 12:52:06 12:55:13 00:03:07 12:55:23 00:18:33

6 12:57:36 13:01:17 13:05:50 00:04:33 13:10:53 13:13:59 00:03:06 13:14:06 00:18:43

7 13:23:20 13:30:47 13:35:29 00:04:42 13:41:05 13:44:09 00:03:04 13:44:17 00:30:11

Seite 14 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 184
Dietzel, Stefan
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:39:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:09:25
Zielzeit: 
14:46:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:09:25

1 11:09:32 11:14:49 11:18:59 00:04:10 11:24:23 11:27:14 00:02:51 11:27:21 00:20:21

2 11:29:32 11:33:20 11:37:22 00:04:02 11:42:05 11:44:53 00:02:48 11:45:01 00:17:40

3 11:53:31 11:57:06 12:01:13 00:04:07 12:06:17 12:09:05 00:02:48 12:09:11 00:24:10

4 12:11:24 12:15:00 12:19:05 00:04:05 12:24:01 12:26:51 00:02:50 12:26:57 00:17:46

5 12:43:04 12:46:42 12:50:52 00:04:10 12:56:05 12:58:53 00:02:48 12:58:59 00:32:02

6 13:00:55 13:04:46 13:08:55 00:04:09 13:14:23 13:17:10 00:02:47 13:17:17 00:18:18

7 13:27:41 13:31:24 13:35:32 00:04:08 13:40:40 13:43:26 00:02:46 13:43:34 00:26:17

8 13:45:35 13:50:17 13:54:22 00:04:05 13:59:57 14:02:47 00:02:50 14:02:52 00:19:18

9 14:11:25 14:15:14 14:19:23 00:04:09 14:24:18 14:27:08 00:02:50 14:27:15 00:24:23

10 14:30:51 14:34:07 14:38:17 00:04:10 14:43:01 14:45:53 00:02:52 14:46:00 00:18:45

Seite 15 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 196
Engel, Nick
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
03:40:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:25:50
Zielzeit: 
14:42:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:25:50

1 11:04:48 11:08:27 11:12:57 00:04:30 11:17:55 11:21:10 00:03:15 11:21:15 00:19:15

2 11:23:36 11:27:40 11:32:16 00:04:36 11:36:54 11:40:03 00:03:09 11:40:10 00:18:55

3 11:42:19 11:46:15 11:50:46 00:04:31 11:57:02 12:00:08 00:03:06 12:00:14 00:20:04

4 12:02:20 12:07:09 12:11:50 00:04:41 12:17:19 12:20:26 00:03:07 12:20:32 00:20:18

5 12:25:07 12:29:00 12:33:43 00:04:43 12:38:21 12:41:25 00:03:04 12:41:32 00:21:00

6 12:43:51 12:46:57 12:51:34 00:04:37 12:56:36 12:59:42 00:03:06 12:59:48 00:18:16

7 13:05:59 13:10:29 13:15:06 00:04:37 13:20:28 13:23:35 00:03:07 13:23:41 00:23:53

8 13:25:53 13:29:35 13:34:13 00:04:38 13:39:23 13:42:29 00:03:06 13:42:35 00:18:54

9 13:45:16 13:48:37 13:53:24 00:04:47 13:58:06 14:01:16 00:03:10 14:01:27 00:18:52

10 14:07:26 14:10:45 14:15:26 00:04:41 14:19:52 14:23:04 00:03:12 14:23:10 00:21:43

11 14:25:34 14:29:24 14:34:18 00:04:54 14:39:02 14:42:15 00:03:13 14:42:22 00:19:12

Seite 16 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 198
Tannen/Tannen, 
Tristan/Justin
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:49:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:25:15
Zielzeit: 
14:58:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:25:15

1 11:11:40 11:16:34 11:20:47 00:04:13 11:26:04 11:28:58 00:02:54 11:29:05 00:20:05

2 11:30:56 11:35:25 11:39:36 00:04:11 11:45:30 11:48:20 00:02:50 11:48:27 00:19:22

3 11:51:16 11:54:57 11:59:10 00:04:13 12:03:55 12:06:59 00:03:04 12:07:05 00:18:38

4 12:10:07 12:13:46 12:17:50 00:04:04 12:22:31 12:25:18 00:02:47 12:25:26 00:18:21

5 12:27:30 12:31:33 12:35:34 00:04:01 12:40:10 12:42:55 00:02:45 12:43:02 00:17:36

6 12:45:34 12:49:04 12:53:27 00:04:23 12:58:36 13:01:39 00:03:03 13:01:47 00:18:45

7 13:04:32 13:08:17 13:12:33 00:04:16 13:17:52 13:20:51 00:02:59 13:20:58 00:19:11

8 13:23:37 13:27:14 13:31:17 00:04:03 13:36:15 13:39:08 00:02:53 13:39:13 00:18:15

9 13:41:06 13:46:03 13:50:05 00:04:02 13:56:35 13:59:20 00:02:45 13:59:27 00:20:14

10 14:02:19 14:05:58 14:10:16 00:04:18 14:15:34 14:18:35 00:03:01 14:18:43 00:19:16

11 14:22:28 14:25:46 14:30:03 00:04:17 14:35:25 14:38:12 00:02:47 14:38:18 00:19:35

12 14:40:55 14:45:17 14:49:44 00:04:27 14:54:59 14:57:58 00:02:59 14:58:05 00:19:47

Seite 17 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 211
Haubold, Vivian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:19:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:10:15
Zielzeit: 
14:19:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:10:15

1 11:01:52 11:05:48 11:09:54 00:04:06 11:15:39 11:18:29 00:02:50 11:18:36 00:18:36

2 11:20:26 11:25:48 11:29:55 00:04:07 11:36:46 11:39:34 00:02:48 11:39:41 00:21:05

3 11:41:34 11:45:51 11:49:59 00:04:08 11:55:27 11:58:14 00:02:47 11:58:21 00:18:40

4 12:00:12 12:04:38 12:08:48 00:04:10 12:13:28 12:16:16 00:02:48 12:16:23 00:18:02

5 12:22:20 12:25:35 12:29:43 00:04:08 12:34:55 12:37:42 00:02:47 12:37:48 00:21:25

6 12:40:00 12:43:46 12:47:57 00:04:11 12:53:06 12:55:54 00:02:48 12:56:01 00:18:13

7 12:58:15 13:01:55 13:06:06 00:04:11 13:11:08 13:13:57 00:02:49 13:14:05 00:18:04

8 13:16:02 13:21:14 13:25:19 00:04:05 13:30:35 13:33:21 00:02:46 13:33:28 00:19:23

9 13:39:38 13:43:04 13:47:23 00:04:19 13:52:50 13:55:37 00:02:47 13:55:44 00:22:16

10 14:01:13 14:05:26 14:09:43 00:04:17 14:15:49 14:19:12 00:03:23 14:19:20 00:23:36

Seite 18 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 221
Regner, Oliver
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:48:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:22:59
Zielzeit: 
14:49:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:22:59

1 11:02:49 11:06:32 11:10:46 00:04:14 11:15:15 11:18:09 00:02:54 11:18:16 00:17:16

2 11:20:09 11:23:19 11:27:27 00:04:08 11:32:07 11:34:58 00:02:51 11:35:05 00:16:49

3 11:37:15 11:41:02 11:45:11 00:04:09 11:50:14 11:53:00 00:02:46 11:53:09 00:18:04

4 11:55:03 11:58:39 12:02:55 00:04:16 12:08:37 12:11:24 00:02:47 12:11:32 00:18:23

5 12:22:40 12:26:07 12:30:12 00:04:05 12:35:31 12:38:17 00:02:46 12:38:24 00:26:52

6 12:40:27 12:44:06 12:48:12 00:04:06 12:52:54 12:55:37 00:02:43 12:55:45 00:17:21

7 13:01:25 13:05:00 13:09:06 00:04:06 13:13:28 13:16:11 00:02:43 13:16:18 00:20:33

8 13:18:10 13:21:24 13:25:27 00:04:03 13:30:00 13:32:45 00:02:45 13:32:53 00:16:35

9 13:38:08 13:41:23 13:45:34 00:04:11 13:49:56 13:52:42 00:02:46 13:52:50 00:19:57

10 13:54:47 13:58:10 14:02:19 00:04:09 14:06:58 14:09:44 00:02:46 14:09:52 00:17:02

11 14:16:34 14:20:25 14:24:30 00:04:05 14:28:57 14:31:41 00:02:44 14:31:48 00:21:56

12 14:34:44 14:38:13 14:42:22 00:04:09 14:46:50 14:49:37 00:02:47 14:49:43 00:17:55

Seite 19 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 222

Blaschke/Kirsch
ner, 
Christian/Christo
f
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:43:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:30:50
Zielzeit: 
14:52:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:30:50

1 11:12:54 11:18:11 11:22:58 00:04:47 11:28:43 11:31:56 00:03:13 11:32:24 00:23:24

2 11:35:24 11:38:46 11:43:20 00:04:34 11:48:21 11:51:31 00:03:10 11:51:39 00:19:15

3 11:54:38 11:58:21 12:02:53 00:04:32 12:07:44 12:10:54 00:03:10 12:10:59 00:19:20

4 12:13:50 12:17:03 12:21:22 00:04:19 12:25:36 12:28:37 00:03:01 12:28:43 00:17:44

5 12:31:17 12:34:22 12:38:51 00:04:29 12:43:12 12:46:23 00:03:11 12:46:29 00:17:46

6 12:49:09 12:52:16 12:56:34 00:04:18 13:01:09 13:04:09 00:03:00 13:04:17 00:17:48

7 13:06:57 13:09:58 13:14:27 00:04:29 13:19:13 13:22:18 00:03:05 13:22:24 00:18:07

8 13:24:47 13:28:02 13:32:24 00:04:22 13:37:10 13:40:10 00:03:00 13:40:16 00:17:52

9 13:43:12 13:46:35 13:51:03 00:04:28 13:55:41 13:58:47 00:03:06 13:58:53 00:18:37

10 14:01:26 14:04:54 14:09:20 00:04:26 14:13:54 14:16:55 00:03:01 14:17:01 00:18:08

11 14:19:31 14:22:32 14:27:05 00:04:33 14:31:30 14:34:36 00:03:06 14:34:42 00:17:41

12 14:37:21 14:40:43 14:45:12 00:04:29 14:49:44 14:52:45 00:03:01 14:52:51 00:18:09

Seite 20 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 229
Hoheisel, Olaf
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:27:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:09:02
Zielzeit: 
14:35:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:09:02

1 11:10:14 11:15:33 11:20:08 00:04:35 11:25:28 11:28:46 00:03:18 11:28:54 00:20:54

2 11:31:50 11:37:03 11:41:37 00:04:34 11:47:26 11:50:40 00:03:14 11:50:47 00:21:53

3 11:53:00 11:56:52 12:01:26 00:04:34 12:08:21 12:11:34 00:03:13 12:11:40 00:20:53

4 12:13:57 12:18:34 12:23:00 00:04:26 12:28:22 12:31:30 00:03:08 12:31:37 00:19:57

5 12:34:07 12:39:32 12:43:58 00:04:26 12:52:33 12:55:40 00:03:07 12:55:48 00:24:11

6 12:58:30 13:02:06 13:06:32 00:04:26 13:12:41 13:15:44 00:03:03 13:15:52 00:20:04

7 13:22:28 13:26:25 13:30:58 00:04:33 13:39:16 13:42:21 00:03:05 13:42:28 00:26:36

8 13:44:51 13:52:38 13:57:05 00:04:27 14:07:33 14:10:40 00:03:07 14:10:49 00:28:21

9 14:13:53 14:18:07 14:22:42 00:04:35 14:31:47 14:34:58 00:03:11 14:35:07 00:24:18

Seite 21 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 238
Schubert / 
Froehlich, Oskar 
/ Julian
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
01:38:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:54
Zielzeit: 
12:47:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:54

1 11:12:34 11:19:27 11:24:13 00:04:46 11:28:59 11:32:06 00:03:07 11:32:13 00:23:13

2 11:35:34 11:39:05 11:43:55 00:04:50 11:49:27 11:52:35 00:03:08 11:52:40 00:20:27

3 11:54:35 11:57:54 12:02:36 00:04:42 12:07:26 12:10:30 00:03:04 12:10:36 00:17:56

4 12:14:09 12:17:16 12:21:39 00:04:23 12:25:41 12:28:50 00:03:09 12:28:57 00:18:21

5 12:31:11 12:34:17 12:38:46 00:04:29 12:44:28 12:47:44 00:03:16 12:47:52 00:18:55

Seite 22 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 240
Reh, Norman
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:58:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:12:26
Zielzeit: 
15:02:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:12:26

1 11:11:10 11:17:18 11:22:21 00:05:03 11:33:53 11:37:30 00:03:37 11:37:38 00:33:38

2 11:52:50 11:58:16 12:03:19 00:05:03 12:10:05 12:13:20 00:03:15 12:13:28 00:35:50

3 12:15:34 12:21:37 12:26:20 00:04:43 12:30:55 12:34:03 00:03:08 12:34:10 00:20:42

4 12:38:25 12:41:53 12:46:31 00:04:38 12:51:25 12:54:30 00:03:05 12:54:37 00:20:27

5 12:56:40 13:03:57 13:08:37 00:04:40 13:13:10 13:16:15 00:03:05 13:16:23 00:21:46

6 13:31:28 13:35:38 13:40:45 00:05:07 13:46:26 13:49:31 00:03:05 13:49:40 00:33:17

7 13:51:47 13:57:28 14:02:18 00:04:50 14:11:13 14:14:22 00:03:09 14:14:30 00:24:50

8 14:19:39 14:25:03 14:29:43 00:04:40 14:39:22 14:42:33 00:03:11 14:42:42 00:28:12

9 14:44:52 14:49:46 14:54:40 00:04:54 14:59:28 15:02:41 00:03:13 15:02:48 00:20:06

Seite 23 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 264
Reitzig, Daniel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
04:02:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:21:30
Zielzeit: 
15:06:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:23:30

1 11:07:10 11:11:25 11:16:11 00:04:46 11:21:09 11:24:24 00:03:15 11:24:33 00:20:33

2 11:26:13 11:29:16 11:33:59 00:04:43 11:38:34 11:41:41 00:03:07 11:41:46 00:17:13

3 11:43:30 11:46:45 11:51:22 00:04:37 11:55:50 11:58:59 00:03:09 11:59:05 00:17:19

4 12:00:54 12:05:11 12:10:03 00:04:52 12:16:38 12:19:53 00:03:15 12:19:59 00:20:54

5 12:58:42 13:02:23 13:07:21 00:04:58 13:12:06 13:15:23 00:03:17 13:15:32 00:55:33

6 13:17:46 13:22:09 13:27:09 00:05:00 13:31:31 13:34:50 00:03:19 13:34:56 00:19:24

7 13:47:22 13:51:13 13:55:58 00:04:45 14:00:35 14:03:49 00:03:14 14:03:55 00:28:59

8 14:06:11 14:09:33 14:14:35 00:05:02 14:19:13 14:22:29 00:03:16 14:22:40 00:18:45

9 14:32:12 14:35:34 14:40:33 00:04:59 14:44:50 14:48:12 00:03:22 14:48:19 00:25:39

10 14:50:15 14:53:32 14:58:43 00:05:11 15:03:00 15:06:23 00:03:23 15:06:31 00:18:12

Seite 24 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 268
Lotze, Paul
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:43:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:27:49
Zielzeit: 
14:44:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:27:49

1 11:03:18 11:07:21 11:12:25 00:05:04 11:17:09 11:20:44 00:03:35 11:20:51 00:19:51

2 11:22:59 11:27:43 11:32:45 00:05:02 11:38:24 11:41:54 00:03:30 11:42:01 00:21:10

3 11:47:04 11:50:44 11:55:45 00:05:01 12:00:41 12:04:15 00:03:34 12:04:21 00:22:20

4 12:06:28 12:12:27 12:17:34 00:05:07 12:22:50 12:26:19 00:03:29 12:26:26 00:22:05

5 12:32:20 12:36:18 12:41:23 00:05:05 12:45:44 12:49:15 00:03:31 12:49:22 00:22:56

6 12:51:26 12:54:53 13:00:02 00:05:09 13:04:52 13:08:26 00:03:34 13:08:33 00:19:11

7 13:16:50 13:20:53 13:26:11 00:05:18 13:30:56 13:34:33 00:03:37 13:34:41 00:26:08

8 13:36:50 13:40:36 13:45:48 00:05:12 13:50:48 13:54:31 00:03:43 13:54:38 00:19:57

9 14:06:27 14:09:55 14:15:13 00:05:18 14:19:57 14:23:40 00:03:43 14:23:47 00:29:09

10 14:26:15 14:30:37 14:36:05 00:05:28 14:40:51 14:44:40 00:03:49 14:44:47 00:21:00

Seite 25 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 278
Tilschner, Daniel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:34:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:10:53
Zielzeit: 
14:41:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:10:53

1 11:09:16 11:13:46 11:17:56 00:04:10 11:23:34 11:26:31 00:02:57 11:26:37 00:19:37

2 11:30:22 11:34:35 11:38:45 00:04:10 11:43:24 11:46:21 00:02:57 11:46:30 00:19:53

3 11:51:47 11:55:46 12:00:00 00:04:14 12:05:43 12:08:33 00:02:50 12:08:40 00:22:10

4 12:13:26 12:18:03 12:22:14 00:04:11 12:27:00 12:29:49 00:02:49 12:29:57 00:21:17

5 12:34:24 12:38:03 12:42:14 00:04:11 12:46:52 12:49:40 00:02:48 12:49:46 00:19:49

6 12:54:25 12:57:36 13:02:02 00:04:26 13:07:02 13:09:52 00:02:50 13:09:59 00:20:13

7 13:17:05 13:20:46 13:24:59 00:04:13 13:29:43 13:32:36 00:02:53 13:32:45 00:22:46

8 13:39:50 13:43:25 13:47:41 00:04:16 13:52:34 13:55:25 00:02:51 13:55:31 00:22:46

9 13:59:03 14:03:35 14:07:45 00:04:10 14:13:04 14:15:53 00:02:49 14:16:02 00:20:31

10 14:22:51 14:27:22 14:31:39 00:04:17 14:38:00 14:40:51 00:02:51 14:41:01 00:24:59

Seite 26 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 284
Vogt, Leonard
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 22

GesFZ: 
04:00:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:31:51
Zielzeit: 
15:01:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:32:51

1 11:03:05 11:07:06 11:11:55 00:04:49 11:17:36 11:21:13 00:03:37 11:21:20 00:20:20

2 11:23:31 11:28:59 11:33:41 00:04:42 11:39:05 11:42:33 00:03:28 11:42:40 00:21:20

3 11:45:02 11:51:15 11:56:03 00:04:48 12:01:58 12:05:21 00:03:23 12:05:28 00:22:48

4 12:07:41 12:14:01 12:18:50 00:04:49 12:24:53 12:28:11 00:03:18 12:28:21 00:22:53

5 12:30:23 12:33:44 12:38:33 00:04:49 12:43:44 12:47:01 00:03:17 12:47:10 00:18:49

6 12:49:23 12:53:49 12:58:40 00:04:51 13:03:56 13:07:18 00:03:22 13:07:24 00:20:14

7 13:12:23 13:16:00 13:20:52 00:04:52 13:26:58 13:30:19 00:03:21 13:30:26 00:23:02

8 13:35:46 13:39:54 13:45:06 00:05:12 13:50:17 13:53:35 00:03:18 13:53:41 00:23:15

9 13:55:46 13:59:55 14:04:51 00:04:56 14:10:19 14:13:41 00:03:22 14:13:48 00:20:07

10 14:16:14 14:21:49 14:27:02 00:05:13 14:37:00 14:40:31 00:03:31 14:40:41 00:26:53

11 14:42:58 14:46:48 14:52:14 00:05:26 14:56:53 15:00:20 00:03:27

Seite 27 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 287
Leipold, Nils
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:56:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:22:20
Zielzeit: 
14:58:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:22:20

1 11:04:09 11:07:37 11:11:43 00:04:06 11:16:22 11:19:16 00:02:54 11:19:24 00:17:24

2 11:21:55 11:26:02 11:30:06 00:04:04 11:34:48 11:37:33 00:02:45 11:37:41 00:18:17

3 11:41:46 11:45:34 11:49:38 00:04:04 11:55:46 11:58:32 00:02:46 11:58:38 00:20:57

4 12:02:07 12:06:24 12:10:28 00:04:04 12:16:20 12:19:05 00:02:45 12:19:12 00:20:34

5 12:21:12 12:24:43 12:28:46 00:04:03 12:35:06 12:37:56 00:02:50 12:38:02 00:18:50

6 12:41:18 12:45:11 12:49:23 00:04:12 12:54:11 12:56:55 00:02:44 12:57:01 00:18:59

7 13:04:15 13:08:01 13:12:06 00:04:05 13:17:15 13:20:02 00:02:47 13:20:08 00:23:07

8 13:22:10 13:25:55 13:29:59 00:04:04 13:35:49 13:38:37 00:02:48 13:38:43 00:18:35

9 13:40:57 13:45:34 13:49:35 00:04:01 13:54:49 13:57:33 00:02:44 13:57:39 00:18:56

10 14:02:44 14:06:36 14:10:41 00:04:05 14:16:48 14:19:37 00:02:49 14:20:01 00:22:22

11 14:22:17 14:27:04 14:31:06 00:04:02 14:37:20 14:40:08 00:02:48 14:40:14 00:20:13

12 14:42:20 14:46:41 14:50:44 00:04:03 14:55:58 14:58:45 00:02:47 14:58:51 00:18:37

Seite 28 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 29
Soehnitz, Oliver
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:39:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:16:17
Zielzeit: 
14:45:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:16:17

1 11:08:59 11:14:10 11:18:48 00:04:38 11:24:37 11:27:51 00:03:14 11:27:58 00:21:58

2 11:30:38 11:34:48 11:39:23 00:04:35 11:46:07 11:49:19 00:03:12 11:49:26 00:21:28

3 11:51:56 11:55:55 12:00:29 00:04:34 12:07:05 12:10:15 00:03:10 12:10:23 00:20:57

4 12:12:40 12:16:47 12:21:14 00:04:27 12:26:26 12:29:33 00:03:07 12:29:40 00:19:17

5 12:31:51 12:36:48 12:41:16 00:04:28 12:46:24 12:49:33 00:03:09 12:49:40 00:20:00

6 12:51:51 12:56:56 13:01:22 00:04:26 13:06:14 13:09:22 00:03:08 13:09:30 00:19:50

7 13:20:33 13:24:11 13:28:37 00:04:26 13:33:48 13:36:54 00:03:06 13:37:01 00:27:31

8 13:39:05 13:43:43 13:48:06 00:04:23 13:53:23 13:56:30 00:03:07 13:56:37 00:19:36

9 13:58:51 14:04:08 14:08:35 00:04:27 14:14:59 14:18:05 00:03:06 14:18:13 00:21:36

10 14:27:12 14:31:25 14:35:51 00:04:26 14:41:55 14:45:03 00:03:08 14:45:11 00:26:58

Seite 29 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 30
Siara, Rainer
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:59:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:29:12
Zielzeit: 
15:02:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:29:12

1 11:06:23 11:09:54 11:14:31 00:04:37 11:19:20 11:22:26 00:03:06 11:22:34 00:19:34

2 11:25:04 11:28:27 11:32:58 00:04:31 11:38:11 11:41:15 00:03:04 11:41:25 00:18:51

3 11:46:49 11:50:35 11:54:56 00:04:21 11:59:54 12:02:53 00:02:59 12:03:01 00:21:36

4 12:05:25 12:09:31 12:13:47 00:04:16 12:19:59 12:22:58 00:02:59 12:23:04 00:20:03

5 12:25:19 12:28:54 12:33:17 00:04:23 12:37:48 12:40:49 00:03:01 12:40:55 00:17:51

6 12:48:05 12:51:23 12:55:41 00:04:18 13:00:30 13:03:26 00:02:56 13:03:33 00:22:38

7 13:05:40 13:09:02 13:13:18 00:04:16 13:18:23 13:21:21 00:02:58 13:21:29 00:17:56

8 13:30:07 13:34:35 13:39:06 00:04:31 13:43:46 13:46:45 00:02:59 13:47:42 00:26:13

9 13:50:48 13:54:08 13:58:29 00:04:21 14:03:21 14:06:21 00:03:00 14:06:27 00:18:45

10 14:11:14 14:14:45 14:19:15 00:04:30 14:23:42 14:26:41 00:02:59 14:26:48 00:20:21

11 14:28:58 14:33:05 14:37:33 00:04:28 14:42:01 14:45:04 00:03:03 14:45:11 00:18:23

12 14:47:01 14:50:11 14:54:45 00:04:34 14:59:02 15:02:04 00:03:02 15:02:10 00:16:59

Seite 30 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 31
Preisser, Bernd
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
00:36:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:14:24
Zielzeit: 
11:42:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:14:24

1 11:08:00 11:12:06 11:16:18 00:04:12 11:21:19 11:24:12 00:02:53 11:24:19 00:18:19

2 11:26:25 11:30:02 11:34:28 00:04:26 11:39:35 11:42:28 00:02:53 11:42:36 00:18:17

Seite 31 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 33
Rank, Nick
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
04:08:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:26:16
Zielzeit: 
15:11:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:34:16

1 11:07:32 11:12:19 11:16:52 00:04:33 11:23:23 11:26:23 00:03:00 11:26:29 00:23:29

2 11:31:23 11:36:10 11:40:34 00:04:24 11:49:56 11:52:57 00:03:01 11:53:05 00:26:36

3 11:55:31 12:00:10 12:04:30 00:04:20 12:09:44 12:12:35 00:02:51 12:12:42 00:19:37

4 12:14:38 12:19:36 12:23:43 00:04:07 12:29:12 12:31:58 00:02:46 12:32:06 00:19:24

5 12:40:32 12:44:51 12:48:59 00:04:08 12:53:46 12:56:29 00:02:43 12:56:36 00:24:30

6 12:58:37 13:02:51 13:06:52 00:04:01 13:12:14 13:15:00 00:02:46 13:15:07 00:18:31

7 13:16:59 13:21:34 13:25:38 00:04:04 13:30:21 13:33:06 00:02:45 13:33:12 00:18:05

8 13:37:06 13:40:29 13:44:54 00:04:25 13:50:44 13:53:28 00:02:44 13:53:36 00:20:24

9 13:56:04 13:59:48 14:04:07 00:04:19 14:09:47 14:12:35 00:02:48 14:12:50 00:19:14

10 14:15:18 14:19:42 14:23:56 00:04:14 14:30:12 14:33:03 00:02:51 14:33:10 00:20:20

11 14:36:50 14:40:10 14:44:27 00:04:17 14:48:56 14:52:48 00:03:52 14:52:54 00:19:44

12 14:55:15 14:59:34 15:03:58 00:04:24 15:08:33 15:11:26 00:02:53 15:11:34 00:18:40

Seite 32 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 344
Waldapfel, Lukas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:20:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:05:15
Zielzeit: 
14:21:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:15

1 11:02:56 11:06:59 11:11:21 00:04:22 11:16:29 11:19:34 00:03:05 11:19:39 00:18:39

2 11:21:50 11:26:30 11:30:47 00:04:17 11:37:43 11:40:40 00:02:57 11:40:45 00:21:06

3 11:42:53 11:48:24 11:52:40 00:04:16 11:58:41 12:01:45 00:03:04 12:01:52 00:21:07

4 12:04:01 12:08:39 12:12:54 00:04:15 12:18:53 12:21:48 00:02:55 12:21:54 00:20:02

5 12:23:56 12:27:32 12:31:49 00:04:17 12:37:06 12:40:03 00:02:57 12:40:09 00:18:15

6 12:46:37 12:50:01 12:54:16 00:04:15 12:59:09 13:02:03 00:02:54 13:02:08 00:21:59

7 13:04:12 13:08:08 13:12:21 00:04:13 13:17:39 13:20:32 00:02:53 13:20:39 00:18:31

8 13:23:00 13:27:02 13:31:20 00:04:18 13:39:43 13:42:38 00:02:55 13:42:46 00:22:07

9 13:46:46 13:51:53 13:56:20 00:04:27 14:18:30 14:21:25 00:02:55 14:21:34 00:38:48

Seite 33 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 369
Spingat, Patrick
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:37:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:09:37
Zielzeit: 
14:43:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:09:37

1 11:08:04 11:12:14 11:16:19 00:04:05 11:21:43 11:24:36 00:02:53 11:24:43 00:18:43

2 11:26:43 11:30:20 11:34:33 00:04:13 11:44:40 11:47:28 00:02:48 11:47:34 00:22:51

3 11:49:30 11:54:21 11:58:31 00:04:10 12:08:14 12:11:04 00:02:50 12:11:12 00:23:38

4 12:13:12 12:17:30 12:21:41 00:04:11 12:32:50 12:35:37 00:02:47 12:35:45 00:24:33

5 12:37:45 12:41:45 12:45:55 00:04:10 12:51:18 12:54:06 00:02:48 12:54:15 00:18:30

6 13:01:19 13:05:39 13:09:47 00:04:08 13:17:46 13:20:33 00:02:47 13:20:41 00:26:26

7 13:22:34 13:26:12 13:30:17 00:04:05 13:37:03 13:39:49 00:02:46 13:39:57 00:19:16

8 13:41:51 13:45:04 13:49:08 00:04:04 13:59:47 14:02:35 00:02:48 14:02:42 00:22:45

9 14:04:43 14:08:59 14:13:09 00:04:10 14:20:27 14:23:18 00:02:51 14:23:25 00:20:43

10 14:25:23 14:30:14 14:34:27 00:04:13 14:40:07 14:42:57 00:02:50 14:43:05 00:19:40

Seite 34 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 389
Kraska, Sina
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:24:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:15:57
Zielzeit: 
14:35:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:15:57

1 11:15:36 11:20:45 11:26:05 00:05:20 11:31:58 11:35:26 00:03:28 11:35:31 00:24:31

2 11:37:42 11:43:40 11:48:39 00:04:59 11:53:36 11:57:06 00:03:30 11:57:14 00:21:43

3 12:01:16 12:05:51 12:10:53 00:05:02 12:16:33 12:20:01 00:03:28 12:20:09 00:22:55

4 12:24:51 12:28:16 12:33:15 00:04:59 12:38:06 12:41:33 00:03:27 12:41:40 00:21:31

5 12:44:12 12:48:07 12:53:10 00:05:03 12:59:13 13:02:40 00:03:27 13:02:45 00:21:05

6 13:04:58 13:09:35 13:14:26 00:04:51 13:19:25 13:22:43 00:03:18 13:22:49 00:20:04

7 13:24:51 13:28:40 13:33:32 00:04:52 13:39:09 13:42:36 00:03:27 13:42:44 00:19:55

8 13:54:13 13:58:02 14:03:05 00:05:03 14:10:49 14:14:05 00:03:16 14:14:14 00:31:30

9 14:17:27 14:21:19 14:26:23 00:05:04 14:32:21 14:35:44 00:03:23 14:35:51 00:21:37

Seite 35 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 42
Glueck, Jelena
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:34:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:17:20
Zielzeit: 
14:45:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:17:20

1 11:15:04 11:20:29 11:25:45 00:05:16 11:32:47 11:36:14 00:03:27 11:36:23 00:25:23

2 11:38:37 11:44:55 11:50:28 00:05:33 11:57:39 12:01:03 00:03:24 12:01:10 00:24:47

3 12:03:46 12:09:54 12:15:02 00:05:08 12:21:14 12:24:35 00:03:21 12:24:41 00:23:31

4 12:27:05 12:31:56 12:37:00 00:05:04 12:43:19 12:46:36 00:03:17 12:46:42 00:22:01

5 12:50:06 12:54:06 12:59:03 00:04:57 13:05:23 13:08:40 00:03:17 13:08:47 00:22:05

6 13:11:19 13:15:21 13:20:24 00:05:03 13:26:29 13:30:41 00:04:12 13:30:49 00:22:02

7 13:35:03 13:38:55 13:43:56 00:05:01 13:50:57 13:54:18 00:03:21 13:54:23 00:23:34

8 13:57:02 14:02:06 14:07:14 00:05:08 14:15:08 14:18:31 00:03:23 14:18:37 00:24:14

9 14:22:37 14:28:03 14:33:11 00:05:08 14:41:34 14:44:54 00:03:20 14:45:01 00:26:24

Seite 36 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 428
Rink, Karl
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:37:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:23:01
Zielzeit: 
14:41:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:23:01

1 11:06:35 11:10:16 11:14:29 00:04:13 11:19:14 11:22:08 00:02:54 11:22:15 00:18:15

2 11:24:10 11:27:56 11:32:01 00:04:05 11:37:08 11:39:58 00:02:50 11:40:08 00:17:53

3 11:42:01 11:45:18 11:49:26 00:04:08 11:54:17 11:57:06 00:02:49 11:57:13 00:17:05

4 11:59:34 12:04:14 12:08:19 00:04:05 12:14:01 12:16:49 00:02:48 12:16:56 00:19:43

5 12:18:45 12:23:09 12:27:16 00:04:07 12:32:11 12:34:59 00:02:48 12:35:06 00:18:10

6 12:36:56 12:40:48 12:44:52 00:04:04 12:49:51 12:52:38 00:02:47 12:52:47 00:17:41

7 12:57:07 13:00:32 13:04:34 00:04:02 13:09:54 13:12:41 00:02:47 13:12:48 00:20:01

8 13:14:36 13:17:58 13:21:59 00:04:01 13:26:22 13:29:09 00:02:47 13:29:16 00:16:28

9 13:31:16 13:34:51 13:39:02 00:04:11 13:43:27 13:46:15 00:02:48 13:46:23 00:17:07

10 13:48:47 13:52:17 13:56:21 00:04:04 14:00:55 14:03:44 00:02:49 14:03:52 00:17:29

11 14:06:37 14:10:11 14:14:20 00:04:09 14:19:03 14:21:53 00:02:50 14:22:00 00:18:08

12 14:24:57 14:28:31 14:32:35 00:04:04 14:38:51 14:41:42 00:02:51 14:41:49 00:19:49

Seite 37 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 43
May, Sebastian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:02:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:14:55
Zielzeit: 
14:03:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:14:55

1 11:03:13 11:07:18 11:12:11 00:04:53 11:17:05 11:20:41 00:03:36 11:20:49 00:19:49

2 11:22:55 11:26:41 11:31:41 00:05:00 11:36:25 11:39:53 00:03:28 11:40:00 00:19:11

3 11:42:13 11:46:18 11:51:14 00:04:56 11:57:12 12:00:41 00:03:29 12:00:47 00:20:47

4 12:02:54 12:07:30 12:12:22 00:04:52 12:17:44 12:21:05 00:03:21 12:21:13 00:20:26

5 12:23:16 12:26:47 12:31:33 00:04:46 12:36:54 12:40:15 00:03:21 12:40:21 00:19:08

6 12:42:33 12:46:04 12:50:49 00:04:45 12:56:39 13:00:01 00:03:22 13:00:09 00:19:48

7 13:02:14 13:06:16 13:11:13 00:04:57 13:17:02 13:20:29 00:03:27 13:20:37 00:20:28

8 13:23:03 13:29:39 13:34:30 00:04:51 13:39:56 13:43:24 00:03:28 13:43:32 00:22:55

9 13:45:50 13:49:36 13:54:31 00:04:55 13:59:25 14:02:53 00:03:28 14:03:00 00:19:28

Seite 38 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 434
Jahn, Marcel
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
04:00:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:15:37
Zielzeit: 
15:04:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:16:37

1 11:07:03 11:10:52 11:15:24 00:04:32 11:22:53 11:26:09 00:03:16 11:26:24 00:22:24

2 11:29:02 11:35:02 11:39:39 00:04:37 11:46:57 11:50:09 00:03:12 11:50:16 00:23:52

3 11:52:54 11:56:42 12:01:45 00:05:03 12:07:39

Seite 39 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 439
Dick, Fabian
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
04:11:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:40
Zielzeit: 
15:11:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:40

1 11:01:49 11:06:08 11:10:44 00:04:36 11:15:56 11:18:51 00:02:55 11:18:58 00:18:58

2 11:22:21 11:25:54 11:30:01 00:04:07 11:34:01 11:36:55 00:02:54 11:37:01 00:18:03

3 11:47:00 11:50:31 11:54:39 00:04:08 11:59:26 12:02:17 00:02:51 12:02:23 00:25:22

4 12:04:24 12:08:11 12:12:25 00:04:14 12:17:12 12:20:02 00:02:50 12:20:07 00:17:44

5 12:31:14 12:34:10 12:38:17 00:04:07 12:42:26 12:45:15 00:02:49 12:45:20 00:25:13

6 12:47:14 12:51:13 12:55:17 00:04:04 12:59:49 13:02:43 00:02:54 13:02:49 00:17:29

7 14:57:40 15:00:22 15:04:39 00:04:17 15:08:12 15:11:06 00:02:54 15:11:11 02:08:22

Seite 40 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 444
Wenderling, 
Marco
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:36:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:16:36
Zielzeit: 
14:37:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:16:36

1 11:03:25 11:07:44 11:12:52 00:05:08 11:18:08 11:21:40 00:03:32 11:21:48 00:20:48

2 11:23:49 11:28:05 11:33:08 00:05:03 11:38:30 11:41:58 00:03:28 11:42:05 00:20:17

3 11:45:45 11:49:24 11:54:15 00:04:51 11:59:19 12:02:41 00:03:22 12:02:49 00:20:44

4 12:04:47 12:08:52 12:13:43 00:04:51 12:19:44 12:23:05 00:03:21 12:23:14 00:20:25

5 12:25:12 12:28:32 12:33:18 00:04:46 12:38:14 12:41:37 00:03:23 12:41:46 00:18:32

6 12:43:43 12:47:51 12:52:53 00:05:02 12:58:01 13:01:28 00:03:27 13:01:35 00:19:49

7 13:08:40 13:12:11 13:16:57 00:04:46 13:22:10 13:25:53 00:03:43 13:26:00 00:24:25

8 13:28:22 13:34:01 13:39:05 00:05:04 13:44:24 13:47:59 00:03:35 13:48:07 00:22:07

9 14:19:26 14:23:32 14:29:05 00:05:33 14:34:06 14:37:47 00:03:41 14:37:54 00:49:47

Seite 41 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 448
Lehner, Dennis
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:21:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:00:29
Zielzeit: 
14:23:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:29

1 11:05:21 11:09:39 11:14:51 00:05:12 11:21:34 11:25:00 00:03:26 11:25:07 00:23:07

2 11:28:55 11:35:31 11:40:56 00:05:25 11:49:19 11:52:48 00:03:29 11:52:59 00:27:52

3 11:56:03 12:02:04 12:07:11 00:05:07 12:12:19 12:15:49 00:03:30 12:15:56 00:22:57

4 12:18:23 12:24:00 12:29:11 00:05:11 12:34:10 12:37:31 00:03:21 12:37:39 00:21:43

5 12:42:00 12:48:34 12:53:36 00:05:02 12:59:23 13:02:44 00:03:21 13:02:53 00:25:14

6 13:05:24 13:15:14 13:20:13 00:04:59 13:25:57 13:29:18 00:03:21 13:29:26 00:26:33

7 13:39:31 13:52:23 13:58:01 00:05:38 14:20:04 14:23:31 00:03:27 14:23:40 00:54:14

Seite 42 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 456
Kuhn, Peter
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:56:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:24:21
Zielzeit: 
14:56:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:24:21

1 11:02:26 11:06:03 11:10:08 00:04:05 11:14:41 11:17:43 00:03:02 11:17:50 00:17:50

2 11:19:30 11:22:43 11:26:54 00:04:11 11:33:05 11:36:04 00:02:59 11:36:10 00:18:20

3 11:37:59 11:42:16 11:46:30 00:04:14 11:52:37 11:55:32 00:02:55 11:55:38 00:19:28

4 11:57:45 12:01:06 12:05:17 00:04:11 12:10:18 12:13:11 00:02:53 12:13:18 00:17:40

5 12:15:12 12:18:52 12:22:55 00:04:03 12:27:58 12:30:48 00:02:50 12:30:54 00:17:36

6 12:32:44 12:36:23 12:40:30 00:04:07 12:48:50 12:51:39 00:02:49 12:51:46 00:20:52

7 12:53:44 12:59:27 13:03:36 00:04:09 13:10:04 13:12:52 00:02:48 13:12:59 00:21:13

8 13:14:51 13:19:19 13:23:27 00:04:08 13:28:40 13:31:29 00:02:49 13:31:36 00:18:37

9 13:34:27 13:37:58 13:42:09 00:04:11 13:48:56 13:51:46 00:02:50 13:51:53 00:20:17

10 13:54:09 13:57:35 14:01:46 00:04:11 14:08:55 14:11:44 00:02:49 14:11:51 00:19:58

11 14:17:07 14:20:32 14:24:39 00:04:07 14:31:24 14:34:14 00:02:50 14:34:20 00:22:29

12 14:37:09 14:40:36 14:44:54 00:04:18 14:53:24 14:56:16 00:02:52 14:56:23 00:22:03

Seite 43 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 46
Hanke, Steffen
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:35:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:07:59
Zielzeit: 
14:42:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:07:59

1 11:10:29 11:16:07 11:20:39 00:04:32 11:27:11 11:30:21 00:03:10 11:30:26 00:23:26

2 11:32:32 11:37:19 11:41:44 00:04:25 11:46:43 11:49:49 00:03:06 11:49:56 00:19:30

3 11:52:07 11:56:26 12:00:47 00:04:21 12:05:57 12:08:58 00:03:01 12:09:04 00:19:08

4 12:15:41 12:19:59 12:24:20 00:04:21 12:29:27 12:32:29 00:03:02 12:32:35 00:23:31

5 12:34:36 12:39:56 12:44:18 00:04:22 12:50:22 12:53:22 00:03:00 12:53:28 00:20:53

6 12:55:37 12:59:15 13:03:35 00:04:20 13:08:34 13:11:37 00:03:03 13:11:43 00:18:15

7 13:30:34 13:35:25 13:39:48 00:04:23 13:45:06 13:48:07 00:03:01 13:48:14 00:36:31

8 13:50:23 13:54:36 13:59:50 00:05:14 14:06:19 14:09:22 00:03:03 14:09:28 00:21:14

9 14:21:12 14:29:14 14:33:44 00:04:30 14:38:56 14:42:01 00:03:05 14:42:07 00:32:39

Seite 44 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 469
Merkel, Janek
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:56:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:29:58
Zielzeit: 
14:57:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:29:58

1 11:03:09 11:07:14 11:11:33 00:04:19 11:16:14 11:19:25 00:03:11 11:19:32 00:18:32

2 11:21:59 11:26:38 11:31:00 00:04:22 11:35:22 11:38:30 00:03:08 11:38:37 00:19:05

3 11:43:06 11:46:31 11:50:53 00:04:22 11:57:09 12:00:17 00:03:08 12:00:24 00:21:47

4 12:02:50 12:07:17 12:11:42 00:04:25 12:18:02 12:21:10 00:03:08 12:21:17 00:20:53

5 12:23:36 12:27:11 12:31:34 00:04:23 12:37:12 12:40:18 00:03:06 12:40:25 00:19:08

6 12:42:27 12:45:43 12:50:09 00:04:26 12:54:50 12:57:54 00:03:04 12:58:00 00:17:35

7 13:03:42 13:07:51 13:12:11 00:04:20 13:17:33 13:20:30 00:02:57 13:20:36 00:22:36

8 13:23:07 13:27:22 13:31:43 00:04:21 13:37:49 13:40:53 00:03:04 13:41:00 00:20:24

9 13:43:07 13:46:44 13:51:07 00:04:23 13:57:19 14:00:28 00:03:09 14:00:35 00:19:35

10 14:02:59 14:07:01 14:11:31 00:04:30 14:16:28 14:19:34 00:03:06 14:19:41 00:19:06

11 14:23:31 14:27:09 14:31:37 00:04:28 14:35:56 14:39:05 00:03:09 14:39:13 00:19:32

12 14:41:18 14:44:51 14:49:17 00:04:26 14:54:41 14:57:44 00:03:03 14:57:54 00:18:41

Seite 45 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 485
Schettler, Michel
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:14:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:03:22
Zielzeit: 
14:24:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:22

1 11:13:08 11:17:58 11:22:24 00:04:26 11:27:26 11:30:24 00:02:58 11:30:30 00:20:30

2 11:32:28 11:36:21 11:40:35 00:04:14 11:44:53 11:47:44 00:02:51 11:47:51 00:17:21

3 11:56:36 12:00:41 12:04:52 00:04:11 12:09:36 12:12:25 00:02:49 12:12:33 00:24:42

4 12:20:28 12:24:06 12:28:14 00:04:08 12:32:37 12:35:24 00:02:47 12:35:34 00:23:01

5 12:42:30 12:46:25 12:50:43 00:04:18 12:55:39 12:58:24 00:02:45 12:58:30 00:22:56

6 13:00:16 13:03:48 13:08:10 00:04:22 13:12:32 13:15:18 00:02:46 13:15:25 00:16:55

7 13:24:20 13:28:08 13:32:18 00:04:10 13:36:40 13:39:27 00:02:47 13:39:34 00:24:09

8 13:41:24 13:45:44 13:49:52 00:04:08 13:55:30 13:58:16 00:02:46 13:58:24 00:18:50

9 14:07:32 14:12:14 14:16:24 00:04:10 14:21:07 14:23:53 00:02:46 14:24:01 00:25:37

Seite 46 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 488

Schuerer/Nickla
us, 
Kevin/Christian
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 24

GesFZ: 
03:41:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:28:29
Zielzeit: 
14:50:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:28:29

1 11:11:44 11:16:53 11:21:13 00:04:20 11:26:17 11:29:23 00:03:06 11:29:29 00:20:29

2 11:32:14 11:35:40 11:39:52 00:04:12 11:44:19 11:47:30 00:03:11 11:47:37 00:18:08

3 11:50:11 11:53:17 11:57:33 00:04:16 12:02:05 12:05:06 00:03:01 12:05:11 00:17:34

4 12:07:56 12:11:34 12:15:50 00:04:16 12:20:55 12:24:02 00:03:07 12:24:08 00:18:57

5 12:26:52 12:30:23 12:34:38 00:04:15 12:39:14 12:42:18 00:03:04 12:42:24 00:18:16

6 12:44:19 12:48:03 12:52:18 00:04:15 12:57:43 13:00:45 00:03:02 13:00:52 00:18:28

7 13:03:34 13:07:02 13:11:15 00:04:13 13:16:09 13:19:16 00:03:07 13:19:23 00:18:31

8 13:21:10 13:24:31 13:28:44 00:04:13 13:33:31 13:36:37 00:03:06 13:36:44 00:17:21

9 13:39:42 13:43:11 13:47:30 00:04:19 13:52:56 13:56:03 00:03:07 13:56:09 00:19:25

10 13:58:11 14:01:38 14:06:03 00:04:25 14:11:01 14:14:06 00:03:05 14:14:12 00:18:03

11 14:17:02 14:20:46 14:25:06 00:04:20 14:30:18 14:33:23 00:03:05 14:33:30 00:19:18

12 14:35:17 14:38:41 14:42:56 00:04:15 14:47:33 14:50:42 00:03:09 14:50:49 00:17:19

Seite 47 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 49
Buettner, Tobias
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:27:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:26:04
Zielzeit: 
14:37:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:26:04

1 11:14:08 11:19:23 11:24:47 00:05:24 11:30:01 11:34:08 00:04:07 11:34:14 00:24:14

2 11:36:29 11:40:17 11:45:49 00:05:32 11:50:57 11:54:33 00:03:36 11:54:38 00:20:24

3 11:59:03 12:02:21 12:07:28 00:05:07 12:12:33 12:16:25 00:03:52 12:16:32 00:21:54

4 12:21:20 12:26:41 12:32:18 00:05:37 12:37:29 12:41:36 00:04:07 12:41:43 00:25:11

5 12:44:04 12:48:11 12:53:49 00:05:38 12:59:26 13:03:16 00:03:50 13:03:24 00:21:41

6 13:09:17 13:13:15 13:18:54 00:05:39 13:24:14 13:28:00 00:03:46 13:28:08 00:24:44

7 13:30:12 13:33:47 13:39:48 00:06:01 13:44:27 13:48:20 00:03:53 13:48:27 00:20:19

8 13:54:04 13:58:16 14:04:34 00:06:18 14:11:18 14:15:11 00:03:53 14:15:19 00:26:52

9 14:17:32 14:21:34 14:27:29 00:05:55 14:33:46 14:37:35 00:03:49 14:37:40 00:22:21

Seite 48 von 139Druck: 20.09.2025 20:53:54

20.09.2025 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 50
Postel, Karsten
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:05:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:10:39
Zielzeit: 
14:12:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:10:39

1 11:09:39 11:14:54 11:19:38 00:04:44 11:24:48 11:28:04 00:03:16 11:28:11 00:21:11

2 11:30:08 11:33:58 11:38:30 00:04:32 11:43:08 11:46:22 00:03:14 11:46:31 00:18:20

3 11:48:33 11:52:31 11:57:00 00:04:29 12:01:43 12:04:54 00:03:11 12:05:01 00:18:30

4 12:07:04 12:11:25 12:15:56 00:04:31 12:21:40 12:24:50 00:03:10 12:24:57 00:19:56

5 12:26:59 12:31:24 12:35:56 00:04:32 12:41:01 12:44:15 00:03:14 12:44:22 00:19:25

6 12:46:26 12:51:02 12:55:36 00:04:34 13:00:52 13:04:03 00:03:11 13:04:11 00:19:49

7 13:15:39 13:19:11 13:23:50 00:04:39 13:28:45 13:32:00 00:03:15 13:32:07 00:27:56

